
ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), AHMEDABAD-380 009 

F.Y.B.A.-DIV. A-GUJ. MED. (SEM-2) OFFLINE TIME-TABLE 2020-21 
 

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

9.00 AM 

TO 

12.00 NOON 

Gujarati 

Major (05) 

 

+ Guj as AR (10) 

 

Total 15 

 

 

(LR 15) 

Economics 

Major (12) 

 

+ Economics as 

AR (08) 

 

Total 20 

 

 

(LR 15) 

Psychology 

Major (22) 

 

+ Psy as AR from 

Eco dept. (08) 

 

+ Psy as AR from 

Guj dept. (04) 

 

Total 34 

 

(LR 15) 

 

Sanskrit Major (2) 

 

 

(LR 15) 

Statistics (AR) 

 

02 from ‘A’ Div. + 

14 from ‘B’ Div. 

 

Total:  16 

 

 

(LR 15) 

 

Computers (AR) 

 

06 students from ‘A’ 

Div. and 05 students 

from ‘B’ Div. 

 

Total: 11 

 

Comp. Lab. 

 

 

Hindi as AR 

 

Total: 04 

(Eng med. and Guj. 

med combined) 

 

(LR 15) 

 

 

Instructions for Offline (Physical) classes for UG Sem-2  

1. Students had been asked to send in the signed Consent Form latest by February 17, 2021. 

2. Based on the forms received, BATCHES have been prepared for each division (keeping in mind social distancing). 

3. A schedule for the classes has been drawn up and will be displayed on Moodle. The schedule may be changed/modified. 

4. Students should check the batch to which they have been assigned. 

5. Those belonging to a particular batch ONLY are permitted to attend the offline classes as per the timetable. 

6. Bring along a hard copy of the consent letter given by your parents.  

7. Wearing of a mask is mandatory when on the campus. Carry your own sanitizer and drinking water bottle. Social distancing must be strictly followed.  

8. In case of any query related to the above please use the covidhelp@sxca.edu.in mail. 

9. ONLINE CLASSES will continue as usual. 

10. THE SCHEDULE FOR THE OFFLINE CLASSES OF SEM 2 WILL BEGIN FROM WEDNESDAY, MARCH 3, 2021 

TILL FURTHER NOTICE. 

mailto:covidhelp@sxca.edu.in


ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), AHMEDABAD-09 

F.Y.B.A.-DIV.A- GUJ. MED. (SEM-2) Arrangement for Offline Lectures 
 

GUJARATI (Core And Allied Required)  

 

Roll No Full Name 

20-GU-053 CHAUDHARY SNEH MUKESHKUMAR 

20-GU-057 DAFDA SAGARKUMAR AMITKUMAR 

20-GU-060 DESAI HET GEMARBHAI 

20-GU-062 GAMIT NIKITABEN AJITBHAI 

20-GU-063 GETLOR JAMES DEVPUTRABHAI 

20-PS-107 BLOCH MAHEK ABDULKADARBHAI 

20-PS-108 BORISA PRIYANSHI MAYUR 

20-PS-110 CHRISTIAN HOWARD NEPOLIANBHAI 

20-PS-114 GOHEL PRAMOD VALJIBHAI 

20-PS-115 MAHERAMAN PRATIK PREMJIBHAI 

20-PS-120 PANCHAL MAULI KAMLESHBHAI 

20-PS-121 PANCHOLI ESHA NIRAJKUMAR 

20-PS-131 SHAIKH RUHIFATIMA RAZAUDDIN 

20-PS-132 SHAIKH SADAF MOHAMMEDYUSUF 

20-PS-141 SOLANKI SAKSHI LALITKUMAR 

 



ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), AHMEDABAD-09 

F.Y.B.A.-DIV.A- GUJ. MED. (SEM-2) Arrangement for Offline Lectures 
 

ECONOMICS (Core And Allied Required) 

Roll No Full Name 

20-EC-002 BALADHIYA KRUTARTH ASHVINBHAI 

20-EC-005 DAVE RUTVI KAUSHIKKUMAR 

20-EC-006 DONGARKAR SIMONKUMAR ARUNBHAI 

20-EC-009 GAMIT NIRJANABEN RUSANJIBHAI 

20-EC-010 GAMIT NITIKSHAKUMARI PAULBHAI 

20-EC-011 GAMIT SMIJALBEN KUMARBHAI 

20-EC-016 MAKWANA KAUSHIK DINESHKUMAR 

20-EC-020 PARMAR VIJAY KANJIBHAI 

20-EC-022 PATEL RAHULKUMAR CHANDRAKANTBHAI 

20-EC-024 RUPAVATIYA JENISH DIPAKBHAI 

20-EC-027 SHETH MOKSHA MAHESHKUMAR 

20-EC-032 ZAPADA MANISH JASHABHAI 

20-PS-105 BHAVSAR RUSHI NILESHKUMAR 

20-PS-113 GHANCHI ASHNA MOHMADARIF 

20-PS-116 MAHIWALA MUSKAN IRFAN 

20-PS-117 NINAMA RIYAKUMARI PRAKASHBHAI 

20-PS-124 PIPADWALA AYESHABANU AHMEDHUSSAIN 

20-PS-127 RAHEVAR JAYANA KAMLENDRASINH 

20-PS-128 SAGARWALA AAYSHA AASIMBHAI 

20-PS-134 TIBURIWALA AAYSHABANU FARUK 

 



ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), AHMEDABAD-09 

F.Y.B.A.-DIV.A- GUJ. MED. (SEM-2) Arrangement for Offline Lectures 
 

PSYCHOLOGY (Core And Allied Required) 

Roll No Full Name 

20-PS-101 SRUJAN HIRAL GAURANG 

20-PS-105 BHAVSAR RUSHI NILESHKUMAR 

20-PS-107 BLOCH MAHEK ABDULKADARBHAI 

20-PS-108 BORISA PRIYANSHI MAYUR 

20-PS-110 CHRISTIAN HOWARD NEPOLIANBHAI 

20-PS-113 GHANCHI ASHNA MOHMADARIF 

20-PS-114 GOHEL PRAMOD VALJIBHAI 

20-PS-115 MAHERAMAN PRATIK PREMJIBHAI 

20-PS-116 MAHIWALA MUSKAN IRFAN 

20-PS-117 NINAMA RIYAKUMARI PRAKASHBHAI 

20-PS-120 PANCHAL MAULI KAMLESHBHAI 

20-PS-121 PANCHOLI ESHA NIRAJKUMAR 

20-PS-123 PATEL POOJABEN RAJESHBHAI 

20-PS-124 PIPADWALA AYESHABANU AHMEDHUSSAIN 

20-PS-126 RABARI PAVAN RAMESHBHAI 

20-PS-127 RAHEVAR JAYANA KAMLENDRASINH 

20-PS-128 SAGARWALA AAYSHA AASIMBHAI 

20-PS-131 SHAIKH RUHIFATIMA RAZAUDDIN 

20-PS-132 SHAIKH SADAF MOHAMMEDYUSUF 

20-PS-134 TIBURIWALA AAYSHABANU FARUK 

20-PS-139 VORA CHAITRI KARTIKBHAI 

20-PS-141 SOLANKI SAKSHI LALITKUMAR 

20-EC-002 BALADHIYA KRUTARTH ASHVINBHAI 

20-EC-005 DAVE RUTVI KAUSHIKKUMAR 

20-EC-009 GAMIT NIRJANABEN RUSANJIBHAI 

20-EC-011 GAMIT SMIJALBEN KUMARBHAI 

20-EC-020 PARMAR VIJAY KANJIBHAI 

20-EC-022 PATEL RAHULKUMAR CHANDRAKANTBHAI 

20-EC-027 SHETH MOKSHA MAHESHKUMAR 

20-EC-032 ZAPADA MANISH JASHABHAI 

20-GU-053 CHAUDHARY SNEH MUKESHKUMAR 

20-GU-057 DAFDA SAGARKUMAR AMITKUMAR 

20-GU-060 DESAI HET GEMARBHAI 

20-GU-062 GAMIT NIKITABEN AJITBHAI 

 



ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), AHMEDABAD-09 

F.Y.B.A.-DIV.A- GUJ. MED. (SEM-2) Arrangement for Offline Lectures 
 

STATISTICS (Allied Required) 

Roll No Full Name 

20-PS-101 SRUJAN HIRAL GAURANG 

20-PS-123 PATEL POOJABEN RAJESHBHAI 

 



ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), AHMEDABAD-09 

F.Y.B.A.-DIV.A- GUJ. MED. (SEM-2) Arrangement for Offline Lectures 
 

COMPUTERS (Allied Required) 

Roll No Full Name 

20-EC-006 DONGARKAR SIMONKUMAR ARUNBHAI 

20-EC-010 GAMIT NITIKSHAKUMARI PAULBHAI 

20-EC-016 MAKWANA KAUSHIK DINESHKUMAR 

20-EC-024 RUPAVATIYA JENISH DIPAKBHAI 

20-PS-126 RABARI PAVAN RAMESHBHAI 

20-PS-139 VORA CHAITRI KARTIKBHAI 

 



ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), AHMEDABAD-09 

F.Y.B.A.-DIV.A- GUJ. MED. (SEM-2) Arrangement for Offline Lectures 
 

HINDI (Allied Required) 

 

Roll No Full Name 

20-GU-063 GETLOR JAMES DEVPUTRABHAI 

 


